Individual Best Times (All Time)

Alexander Chun - (1157574) - Havant & Waterlooville SC - 100 Butterfly - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time
1:03.62
1:04.78
1:04.87
1:04.90
1:05.37
1:07.15
1:07.22
1:07.37
1:08.25
1:08.75
1:09.87
1:10.98
1:11.08
1:19.07
1:21.20
1:21.57

1:24.49

Swims in Date Order

Time
1:03.62
1:04.87
1:05.37
1:04.90
1:04.78

1:08.25
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Date

10/02/19
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10/03/18
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26/06/16
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13/11/16
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17/10/15
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Date

10/02/19
03/11/18
20/10/18
10/03/18
19/11/17
15/10/17

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018
Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016
Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs

Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017
Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala
Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet

Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships

Peter Bull Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships
Hampshire County Development Competition 2015

Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet

Meet

Hampshire County ASA Championships 2019
City of Cardiff Capital Open Meet

Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships 2018
Forest Of Bere Regional Chaser Meet

Guildford City L2 Winter Meet

Havent & Waterlooville Club Champs 2017

Venue

Portsmouth
Guildford
Cardiff
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Portsmouth
Guildford
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Bournemouth
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Waterlooville

Waterlooville

Venue

Portsmouth
Cardiff
Waterlooville
Waterlooville
Guildford

Waterlooville
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Club Swam Under

Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
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Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
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Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat

Club Swam Under

Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat
Havant & Wat

Havant & Wat

Level

Level

2
4
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1:07.37 356 H 19/03/17 Forest of Bere Regional Chaser Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
1:07.22 359 F 20/11/16 Guildford L2 Winter Qualifier Champs Guildford Havant & Wat 2
1:08.75 335 H 13/11/16 Hampshire & Isle of Wight Schools SA Annual Gala Waterlooville Havant & Wat 2
1:11.08 303 H 15/10/16 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
1:09.87 319 H 24/07/16 Fareham Nomads Level 3 Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
1:07.15 360 H 26/06/16 Hampshire & IOW SSA Annual Swimming Gala 2016 Portsmouth Havant & Wat 2
1:10.98 305 02/04/16  Swim Bournemouth Spring L2 Open Meet Bournemouth Havant & Wat 2
1:19.07 220 H 211115 Peter Bull Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
1:21.20 203 H 17/10/15 Havant & Waterlooville Club Championships Waterlooville Havant & Wat 4
1:21.57 200 H 05/07/15 Hampshire County Development Competition 2015 Waterlooville 3
1:24.49 180 H 13/06/15 Swim Out of Your Skin Open Meet Waterlooville Havant & Wat 3
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